
Committee Name Position Chair/V Chair NamPrimary Affiliation Staff Liaison Email

#NAAGives 2024 Chair Tammy Longo ALN Apartment Data Zach Quimby zquimby@naahq.org
#NAAGives 2024 Vice Chair Lyla Scott Asset Living  
Affordable Housing 2024 Chair Sheri Druckman Legacy Partners Nicole Upano nupano@naahq.org  
Affordable Housing 2024 Vice Chair Bobby Griffith JL Gray  
Apartmentalize 2024 2024 co Chair Arianna Royster Borger Management, Inc. Elizabeth Ambacher eambacher@naahq.org
Apartmentalize 2025 2024 co Chair Lynn Bora Winn Residential  
Budget and Finance 2024 Chair Jeanette Cox Oddo Development Larissa Teelucksingh lteelucksingh@naahq.org
Diversity Equity and Inclusion 2024 Chair Lorri (Oliver) Goldmann Avenue5 Residential James Swart jswart@naahq.org
Diversity Equity and Inclusion 2024 Vice Chair Camron Shelton Center Space Homes  
Global Committee 2024 Chair Jesse Miller Greystar Emily Hall ehall@naahq.org
Global Committee 2024 Vice Chair Barb O'Steen Greystar Real Estate Services  
Governance 2025 Chair Ronda Puryear Landmark Property Services, Inc. Leanne Shroeder lshroeder@naahq.org
HR Advisory Group (Advisory Group) 2024 Chair Jonakan O'Steen Jonakan O'Steen Consulting, LLC Terreline (Shellie) Sims tsims@naahq.org
Independent Rental Owners 2024 Chair Megan Orser Smart Apartment Solutions Linda Snell lsnell@naahq.org
Independent Rental Owners 2024 Vice Chair Jeff Ferony Trio Properties  
Legislative 2024 Chair Dennis Watts  Yarco Co., Inc Greg Brown gbrown@naahq.org
Legislative 2024 Vice Chair Curt Knabe emerge/mgmt  
Marketing & Communications (Forum Grp) 2024 Chair Kristina Marshall BH Management Services Megan Piferi mpiferi@naahq.org
Marketing & Communications (Forum Grp) 2024 Vice Chair Lee Rogers Asset Living  
Membership 2024 Chair Linda Hall-Morris Cambridge Lindsey McClain lmcclain@naahq.org  
Membership 2024 Vice Chair Katie Dunlavy (Wrenn) WRH Realty Services, Inc.
NAAPAC BOT 2024 Chair Rocky Sundling Greystar Jim Wilson jwilson@naahq.org
NAAPAC BOT 2024 Vice Chair Mark Hurley Highland Commercial Properties Inc.

Next Gen 2024 Chair
Betsy Kirkpatrick 
Cunningham BGSF Stefani Hurst shurst@naahq.org

Next Gen 2024 Vice Chair Ronald Harrington Haven Residential  
Nominating 2026 Chair Ronda Puryear Landmark Property Services, Inc. Leanne Shroeder lshroeder@naahq.org
Operations 2024 Chair Chris Caramanica WinnCompanies Tiana Heath theath@naahq.org
Operations 2024 Vice Chair Abbie Huffman Rookwood Properties
PAC Ambassadors 2024 Chair Katie Spillers Loebsack & Brownlee, PLLC Jim Wilson jwilson@naahq.org
PAC Ambassadors 2024 Vice Chair Nickole Nordstrom Worcester Communities  
Privatized Military Housing (Forum Grp) 2024 Chair Sharon Shores Maylord Management Greg Brown gbrown@naahq.org
Privatized Military Housing (Forum Grp) 2024 Vice Chair Matt McGee Balfour Beatty Communities  
Technology 2024 Chair Kendra Bork Cambidge Mgt. James Betterson jbetterson@naahq.org
Technology 2024 Vice Chair Stephanie Oehler Savvy Leasing, LLC

NAAEI COMMITTEES 
NAAEI Budget & Finance 2024 Secretary/Treasure Chris Burns Willow Bridge Property Company Pam Weber pweber@naahq.org
Curriculum Development 2024 Chair Chris Salamanis-Rivera   Beacon Communities Amy Allen aallen@naahq.org
Curriculum Development 2024 Vice Chair Maurice Rondeau Winn Residential
Program Administration 2024 Chair Kim Graham Greater Charlotte AA Amy Allen aallen@naahq.org
Program Administration 2024 Vice Chair Emily Blair Austin Apartment Association
Residential Property Management (RPM) 
Careers 

2024 Chair Carolyn Lewis Gables Residential (main) Terreline (Shellie) Sims tsims@naahq.org

Residential Property Management (RPM) 
Careers

2024 Vice Chair Ishea Shepherd AMC Delancey Group, Inc.

NAA COUNCILS

Association Executive Council (AEC) 2024 President Tammy Esponge
AA of Greater New Orleans | 
Louisiana Apartment Association Teri Bilby Tbilby@naahq.org

National Suppliers Council (NSC) 2024 Chair Susan Stroud Aln Apartment Data Nick Tovar ntovar@naahq.org
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